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Table 2: Summary of achieved participant numbers by key

guotas in the England (urban/semi urban) participant

sample

Gender

3 Female

3 Male

3 Female

2 Male

2 Female

3 Male

3 Female

3 Male

Area lived in

4 Urban

2 semi-urban

1 Urban

4 semi-urban

1 Urban

4 semi-urban

4 Urban

2 semi-urban

Views on EU Exit

Positive view
towards EU exit

Negative view
towards EU exit

Neutral view on EU
exit

Negative view on
EU exit

Age

018to 24
125t034
135t054

4 55+

0181to 24
225t0 34
035to 54

3 55+

018to 24
125t034
135t0 54

3 55+

018to 24
025t0 34
535t0 54

155+

Ethnicity

3 ethnic minority
participants

3 white British
participants

3 ethnic minority
participants

2 white British
participants

0 ethnic minority
participants

5 white British
participants

2 ethnic minority
participants

4 white British
participants

Working status

5 full-time
employment

0 part-time
employment

1 retired

4 full-time
employment

0 part-time
employment

1 retired

2 full-time
employment

1 part-time
employment

2 retired

3 full-time
employment

2 part-time
employment

0 retired

1notin
employment

SEG

4C1

2C2

0B

ocC

3C1

0C2

0D

3B

0D

1C1

1C2

0B

0D

2C1

4C2

Concerns about
affording food
next month

4 not very worried

1 somewhat
worried

1 not worried at all

1 very worried

0 not very worried

1 somewhat
worried

4 not worried at all

0 very worried

2 not very worried

0 somewhat
worried

3 not worried at all

0 very worried

2 not very worried

1 somewhat
worried

3 not worried at all

0 very worried

Table 3: Summary of achieved participant numbers by key
guotas in the Wales participant sample



Gender

3 Female

3 Male

2 Female

2 Male

3 Female

3 Male

Table 4: Summary of achieved

Gender

3 Female

3 Male

3 Female

3 Male

3 Female

3 Male

3 Female

2 Male

Area lived in

0 Urban
5 semi-urban

1 rural

0 Urban
1 semi-urban

3rural

0 Urban
2 semi-urban
2 rural

2 semi-rural

Area lived in

6 Rural

6 Rural

6 Rural

5 Rural

Views on EU Exit

Positive view on
EU exit

Negative view
towards EU exit

Neutral view on EU
exit

Views on EU Exit

Negative view
towards EU exit

Neutral view on EU
exit

Positive view on
EU exit

Positive view on
EU exit

Age

018to 24
125t034
335t054

255+

0181024
225t0 34
135t054

155+

018to 24
025t0 34
235t054

4 55+

Age

118t024
325t0 34
0351054

255+

018to 24
125t034
135t054

4 55+

018to 24
025t0 34
335t054

355+

0181to 24
125t034
235t054

255+

Ethnicity

3 ethnic minority
participants

3 white British
participants

0 ethnic minority
participants

4 white British
participants

1 ethnic minority
participants

5 white British
participants

Working status

3 full-time
employment

3 part-time
employment

0 retired

2 full-time
employment

1 part-time
employment

1 retired

4 full-time
employment

0 part-time
employment

2 retired

SEG

1B

2D

2C1

1cC1

1B

1D

2C1

oc2

1B

oD

3C1

2C2

Concerns about
affording food
next month

1 not very worried

4 somewhat
worried

0 not worried at all

1 very worried

1 not very worried

1 somewhat
worried

1 not worried at all

1 very worried

2 not very worried

1 somewhat
worried

1 not worried at all

2 very worried

participant numbers by key
guotas in the England (rural) participant sample

Ethnicity

1 ethnic minority
participants

5 white British
participants

2 ethnic minority
participants

4 white British
participants

0 ethnic minority
participants

6 white British
participants

0 ethnic minority
participants

5 white British
participants

Working status

5 full-time
employment

1 part-time
employment

0 retired

5 full-time
employment

1 part-time
employment

0 retired

5 full-time
employment

1 part-time
employment

0 retired

2 full-time
employment

2 part-time
employment

1 retired

SEG

2B

1D

2C1

1c2

3B

1D

1C1

1c2

1B

0D

4C1

1C2

2B

0D

0C1

3C2

Concerns about
affording food
next month

4 not very worried

2 somewhat
worried

0 not worried at all

0 very worried

2 not very worried

0 somewhat
worried

3 not worried at all

1 very worried

2 not very worried

3 somewhat
worried

1 not worried at all

0 very worried

2 not very worried

2 somewhat
worried

1 not worried at all

0 very worried

Table 5: Summary of achieved participant numbers by key

qguotas in the Northern Ireland participant sample



Gender

4 Female

2 Male

3 Female

3 Male

2 Female

3 Male

Area lived in

2 Urban
1 Semi-urban

3 Rural

2 urban
1 semi-urban

3rural

2 urban
2 semi-urban

1 rural

Views on EU Exit

Neutral view on EU
exit

Negative view
towards EU exit

Positive view
towards EU exit

Age

018to 24
125t034
235t054

355+

118to 24
0251034
235t0 54

355+

018to 24
125t034
235t054

255+

Ethnicity

0 ethnic minority
participants

6 white British
participants

0 ethnic minority
participants

6 white British
participants

0 ethnic minority
participants

5 white British
participants

Working status

2 full-time
employment

0 part-time
employment

2 retired

1 full-time
education/studying

1 look after
home/children

5 full-time
employment

0 part-time
employment

0 retired

1 look after
home/children

4 full-time
employment

1 part-time
employment

0 retired

SEG

0B

3D

3C1

0c2

1B

oD

ic1

4C2

1B

oD

3C1

1c2

Concerns about
affording food
next month

6 Not very worried

4 not very worried

1 somewhat
worried

1 not worried at all

0 very worried

4 not very worried

0 somewhat
worried

1 not worried at all

0 very worried



